XXXIX Cross Internacional de Italica
20 - Noviembre - 2021
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Dorsal
1282
1281
1255
1199
1267
1124
1262
1172
1259
1181
1210
1131
1260
1206
1249
1205
1103
1162
1208
1156
1192
1196
1248
1277
1305
1163
1299
1204
1217
1280
1203
1150
1118
1189
1221
1222
1127
1153
1109
1293
1213
1215
1149

GENERAL FEMENINA-CROSS POPULAR FEMENINO

Tiempo
00:28:19
00:30:05
00:30:21
00:31:08
00:31:41
00:31:55
00:32:21
00:32:22
00:32:25
00:32:40
00:32:51
00:32:58
00:33:13
00:33:21
00:33:26
00:33:27
00:33:36
00:34:11
00:34:19
00:34:28
00:34:33
00:34:48
00:35:19
00:35:30
00:36:07
00:36:10
00:36:11
00:36:23
00:36:29
00:36:36
00:36:42
00:36:55
00:37:17
00:37:30
00:37:32
00:37:36
00:37:41
00:38:03
00:38:10
00:38:16
00:38:20
00:38:22
00:38:36

Nombre

INFANTES ROJAS, BELEN
INFANTES ROJAS, EVA
SANCHEZ GOMEZ, CINTIA
BANASCO GUILLEN, CLAUDIA
TEJERO TEJADAS, ARANCHA
MARTINEZ CARRION, ANA
CORONIL GUALDA, JULIA

DIAZ RAMOS, MARIA TERESA

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN

LOPEZ DELGADO, MARI CRUZ
ALVAREZ RUIZ, ANTONIA
SERRANO ESTEBAN, PALOMA
POSTELNICU, VASILICA

ARRIETA, GISELA

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, JOSEFINA
FERNANDEZ MATEO, LEILA
TOLEDO TOURINO, SARA MARIA
CONEJERO FERNANDEZ, VANESSA
BARFOOT, JOANNE

CARMONA MORENO, MONICA
DOMINGUEZ MARCO, ESPERANZA
CARDENAS RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
OTERO ALVAREZ, LETICIA
WEBER, FELICITAS

VIEZZER, ELEONORA

DIAZ RAMOS, MIRIAN

GALLEGO GARCIA, GLORIA

DE GUINDOS LOPEZ, PILAR
CANADAS GODOY, MARIA
RODRIGUEZ BARRERA, M CARMEN
ORTEGA GARCIA, MIRLHEM RAPHAELA
MURIEL MENDOZA, INMACULADA
ARRIETE CASTANEDA, MARIA AURORA
RUBIO SEDENO, MARIA JOSE
ESCALONA REINA, MARISA
GONZALEZ FOURNIER, RUTH
QUILES RABASCO, CRISTINA
RUBIO MOYA, MARTA

GRAGEA ALVAREZ, MARI CARMEN
VELASCO TEJERA, ANA MARIA
BAEZA DELGADO, DESIRE

GARCIA GONZALEZ, MARIA JOSE
TORRES MORENO, NIEVES

IO CATUNAMBU

Eleafé de Andalucta
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KLINlDENT Cazorla

Equipo / Club
INDEPENDIENTE MA4205
INDEPENDIENTE MA4206
CLUB ATLETISMO ORIPPO SE8951
INDEPENDIENTE MA9229
INDEPENDIENTE AR5088
INDEPENDIENTE GR5729
CLUB ATLETISMO ORIPPO SE840
CD ATLETISMO Y TRIATLON  GR4040
CLUB ATLETISMO ORIPPO SE8270
INDEPENDIENTE MA5191
INDEPENDIENTE SE9041
CLUB ATLETISMO CUENCA
CLUB ATLETISMO ORIPPO SE841
CD UNION ATLETAS DE AL6015
CLUB DE ATLETISMO "AMO C0310
INDEPENDIENTE MA7378
CD ATLETISMO TARANCON
CLINICA DENTAL SEOANE CA9467
CD UNION ATLETAS DE AL5404
INDEPENDIENTE GR5972
TRIATLON LA SALUD
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ADS SEVILLA ESCUELA DE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB CAPA
CLUB ATLETISMO CERVANTES M12270
E.D.M. MARCHENA
CLUB ATLETISMO BETTA SE9947
UTRERANO DE ATLETISMO SE5722
E.D.M. MARCHENA
PUGILATOR HERRERA
CLUB ATLETISMO CHICLANA
AGRUPACION DE DEPORTISTAS
CLUB ATLETISMO ORIPPO
INDEPENDIENTE
365TRAINING
CD ATLETISMO TARANCON
PUGILATOR HERRERA
SAN PEDRO ATLETISMO MA7647

E.D.M. MARCHENA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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73
74
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76
77
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81
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Dorsal
1261
1251
1207
1195
1254
1216
1188
1177
1257
1211
1168
1135
1243
1122
1105
1112
1185
1288
1294
1252
1179
1268
1279
1303
1240
1264
1290
1200
1102
1170
1166
1284
1233
1306
1157
1244
1106
1137
1197
1291
1120
1285
1119
1201

GENERAL FEMENINA-CROSS POPULAR FEMENINO

Tiempo
00:38:44
00:38:58
00:39:00
00:39:13
00:39:22
00:39:25
00:39:45
00:40:02
00:40:03
00:40:12
00:40:18
00:40:21
00:40:25
00:40:32
00:40:46
00:40:53
00:40:53
00:40:54
00:41:00
00:41:07
00:41:12
00:41:38
00:41:38
00:41:42
00:41:42
00:41:43
00:41:52
00:41:58
00:42:08
00:42:14
00:42:29
00:42:46
00:42:59
00:43:09
00:43:30
00:43:42
00:43:46
00:43:55
00:44:15
00:44:25
00:44:34
00:44:39
00:44:53
00:45:07

Nombre
CAMPOS PONCE, AZUCENA
GARCIA CUESTA, MARIA
VILLEGAS, PAQUI
CORTES MORON, CARMEN
SERRANO FARRACES, NURIA
GALVEZ GARCIA, CRISTINA
BALLESTEROS CARRION, NOEMi
CORRAL COSTUMERO, ESTHER AITANA
RUFO GARCIA, MARTA
GUERRERO RINCON, LOURDES
PADRON, TAYSA
JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, MERCEDES
GARCIA JIMENEZ, OLGA
LOPEZ ZUNIGA, ANA
MEDINA JURADO, PAQUI
CUELLAR BASCON, AURORA
VELAZQUEZ RAUDONA, MARTA
CALERO MORAGA, MARIA
MARQUEZ VEGA, MARIA JESUS
GARCIA BONILLA, NURIA
MARTIN GUTIERREZ, MARILO
ORDONEZ SANCHEZ, JOSEFINA
VALSECA, MACARENA
CORDOBES CARRERA, ARANTXA
BATEMAN ARBELAEZ, NATALIA
FERNANDEZ VIDRIE, MAR
ABAD MORALES, AMPARO
CHACON RUIZ, DELIA MARIA
CASTEJON GARCIA, ANA MARIA
FERNANDEZ BARRERO, MARIA ANGELES
GLEZ DEL CORRAL ARAUJO, ANGELES
REBOLLO SANZ, YOLANDA
SAEZ RAMIREZ, CELIA
BERNABEU OCHOA, MARIA LUISA
RUS HIDALGO, VICTORIA
ALIJO MENENDEZ, ROCIO
ALAMO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA JOSE
JARA AROCA, YOLANDA
DE GUZMAN GARCIA, ROCIO
DUARTE MOREIRA, DELIA
CABALLERO GARCIA, ANGELA
PRATS BARRON, TERESA
COBOS MEDRAN, JUANA
HELUANI, HAYAT

IO CATUNAMBU

Eleafé de Andalucta

Gt wbris

KLINlDENT Cazorla

Licencia
SE6693

Equipo / Club
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CD UNION ATLETAS DE
E.D.M. MARCHENA
UDAT
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB CAPA
UDAT
UDAT
POLIDEPORTIVO OLIMPO CADIZ CA1447
INDEPENDIENTE TF26268
CLUB ATLETISMO VISO
UNION ATLETICA SAN
INDEPENDIENTE
PUGILATOR HERRERA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ELMYA
INDEPENDIENTE
UDAT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CD ATLETISMO TARANCON
C.D.AGB RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.A PETRER CAPET
INDEPENDIENTE
DEPORTEMANIA CXM
CLUB ATLETISMO INPRO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

AL5827

34078135

CA8199

No
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88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Dorsal
1226
1225
1236
1307
1250
1242
1273
1104
1132
1111
1198
1275
1286
1301
1228
1231
1239
1193
1147
1298
1230
1101
1241
1126
1116
1158
1187
1202
1247
1308
1302

GENERAL FEMENINA-CROSS POPULAR FEMENINO

Tiempo
00:45:09
00:45:09
00:45:20
00:45:28
00:45:36
00:45:40
00:45:40
00:45:48
00:45:54
00:45:54
00:46:18
00:46:24
00:46:28
00:46:28
00:46:31
00:46:43
00:46:45
00:46:47
00:46:50
00:46:52
00:46:53
00:46:56
00:46:58
00:47:57
00:48:13
00:50:21
00:50:21
00:50:21
00:50:52
00:50:53
00:51:47

. WoRLD
Juntade Andalucia  ATHLETICS

Nombre
MARTIN FERNANDEZ, GUADALUPE
NUNEZ MARTIN, MARTA
SERRANO, PALOMA
CANO MEGIAS, PILAR
LORA MORALES, MERCEDES
ZAMUDIO TRIGUEROS, LIDIA
MARTIN MORENO, MONICA
MUNOZ HEBLES, ANAIS
GOMEZ OLMO, MARIA
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, DOLORES
PAOLA ALUZZO, ALEJANDRA PAOLA
VELASCO SUAREZ, ANA ROSA
RAMIREZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA
MORENO, ELISABET
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, NURIA
ALONSO GARRUDO, MONICA
AMAYA VIGIL, INMACULADA
BARRERA CUADRA, CARMEN
DAZA VILADOMS, MARIA JOSE
CANDELAS PEREZ, SAGRARIO
BARRIO CARVAJAL, SANDRA
TORRES QUINOY, MARIA DEL CARMEN
MORENO AMORES, ESTEFANIA
ANGUIANO GONZALEZ, LUCIA
PERSONAT GIL, MARIA ISABEL
VALDES DE ELIZALDE, PALOMA
CASTELLO PEDROSA, CLARA
MARTIN MARTINEZ, MARIA
FALCON NEYRA, LOLA
VELARDE, LINA
SANCHEZ TRUPIA, ISABELA

. 8 CATUNAMBY |

Eleafé de Andalucta

Equipo / Club Licencia
C.D.OHMIO-ARAHAL
C.D.OHMIO-ARAHAL
ALTER TECHNOLOGY SPORTS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D.AGB RUNNING
C.D.AGB RUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO INPRO
CLUB ATLETISMO INPRO
INDEPENDIENTE
NEWRUNNERS
FARMARUNNING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISMO BETTA
INVICTUS

C.A PETRER CAPET
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D.AGB RUNNING
365TRAINING
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

494476
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